
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
224 
202 
280 
235 
222 
252 
288 
219 
244 
293 
253 
292 
277 
208 
279 
278 
282 

Name 
Lucas  Petersson 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Jakob Robinson 
Logan Hannah 
Mohammed  Nalwalla 
Jan Richtermeier 
Omar Alami 
Eliot Jones 
Tehmur Chohan 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Alain Bauwmans 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Enzo Fontanella 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Salim Ibrahim (N) 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
2:17.980 
2:18.891 
2:19.557 
2:19.575 
2:20.101 
2:21.345 
2:21.517 
2:21.674 
2:21.729 
2:21.948 
2:28.542 
2:29.508 

Diff 

0.911 
1.577 
1.595 
2.121 
3.365 
3.537 
3.694 
3.749 
3.968 

10.562 
11.528 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.911 
0.666 
0.018 
0.526 
1.244 
0.172 
0.157 
0.055 
0.219 
6.594 
0.966 

Best Tm 
58.525 
58.433 
58.931 
59.448 

1:00.361 
1:00.576 
1:01.184 
1:01.129 
1:01.731 
1:02.395 
58.647 
59.294 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#253 - 10s penalty - For contact with another competitors SR. 12.F 
Due to the RED FLAG , Race restarted and run only one lap 
#292 - 10s penalty - contravention to SR 12: C,D,G 

Printed: 13/04/2015 3:37:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.911 

Avg. Speed 

35.744 

Best Lap Tm 

58.433 

Best Speed 

84.404 

Best Lap by 

202 - Taymour Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Heat 1 Junior Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:08:32 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

10/04/2015 11:40 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


